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Week 1

***Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |

Released Joe Flacco
Released Houston Texans
Released Harrison Butker
Traded

Kendre Miller RB NO
Rnd 6, Pick 9
Rnd 7, Pick 2

IND QB Owner
HOU D/ST Owner
KC K Owner

Reus Captivus

->ARodg, Tua,JAddison,Deebo,Waddle,Kittle

No transactions performed this week.

3KINGS 7

Released Noah Gray

Released Greg Dulcich
Released Trey Palmer

Released Kenny Pickett
Released Hendon Hooker
Amanda9

Released Jason Myers

Released Jacksonville Jaguars
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Off IIR Keaton Mitchell

Azulgranal899 (#5)

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr.

Released Ty Chandler

Chicago

No transactions performed this week.

Ezmoneymango

No transactions performed this week.

Panther88

Released Kendrick Bourne
Released Russell Wilson
Released New England Patriots
Released Tyler Bass

Released Tyler Higbee
Released Mac Jones

Released Josh Reynolds
Released Las Vegas Raiders
Off IR Nick Chubb

Rnd 2, Pick 11
KC TE Owner
DEN TE Owner
TB WR Owner
PHI QB Owner
DET QB Owner
SEA K Owner
JAX D/ST Owner
KC RB Owner
BAL RB Owner
WAS RB Owner
MIN RB Owner
NE WR Owner
PIT QB Owner
NE D/ST Owner
BUF K Owner
LAR TE Owner
JAX QB Owner
DEN WR Owner
LV D/ST Owner
CLE RB Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Apr 23 4:20am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:20am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:20am CT
Fri May 3 10:55am CT

Sun May 12 8:18pm CT
Sun May 12 8:18pm CT
Sun May 12 8:18pm CT
Sun May 12 8:18pm CT
Sun May 12 8:18pm CT

Thu May 2 3:33pm CT
Thu May 2 3:33pm CT
Mon Apr 29 2:28am CT
Tue Apr 23 5:11am CT

Sat Jun 29 2:30am CT
Sat Jun 29 2:28am CT

Fri Jun 21 2:55pm CT

Fri Jun 21 2:55pm CT

Wed Jun 5 12:54pm CT
Wed Jun 5 12:54pm CT
Wed Jun 5 12:54pm CT
Tue Mar 12 11:34am CT
Tue Mar 12 11:34am CT
Tue Mar 12 11:34am CT
Tue Mar 12 11:31am CT
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Off IIR Anthony Richardson

Pensacola Saints 4

No transactions performed this week.

Rebels
Off IIR Justin Herbert
Off IIR Mike Williams

Reus Captivus

Released Geno Smith
Released Brandin Cooks
Released Zay Jones
Released Kareem Hunt
Released Evan Hull
Released Sam Howell
Traded

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Twiced baked

No transactions performed this week.

IND QB Owner
LAC QB Owner
NYJ WR Owner
SEA QB Owner
DAL WR Owner
ARI WR Owner
CLE RB Owner
IND RB Owner
SEA QB Owner

***Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |
Kendre Miller RB NO
Rnd 6, Pick 9
Rnd 7, Pick 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Mar 12 11:31am CT

Sat May 18 8:28am CT
Sat May 18 8:28am CT

Fri Jun 28 11:03pm CT
Fri Jun 28 11:03pm CT
Wed Jun 19 10:29am CT
Sun May 12 9:37am CT
Sun Apr 28 8:22am CT
Sat Mar 30 9:41am CT
Fri May 3 10:55am CT
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